" BRUITREABEERFRAS

SHENZHEN WIN TOP OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. [

»» W

RS219-1GF8GT
9 i MV PURRREEL, 7 1 TR0 8 TR O

A1 AT EBOED, 8T IR FBAHR O

HL 152 # 10/100/1000Mbps [ 3E B, 332 £ MDI/MDIX
&M L FEE DC 9~48V

EMC Tk 4 2% e 75 Vb ife

FAT P40 Bidr (5552, PiskIRah M REURE
iEM-40°C~85C TAE¥HS

RS219-1GF8GT &t Je AN WAL, FCM, 20, AilA L TAlA
R R F FRE A DRSS, 7= 1 ATk Rk A8
AR I L, B e B S i ) DL S KR T A 5, DRI R,

| = s 5

IR, 8ATIkAL;
AITE-40 ~ 85 “C il FE R AECTAE:

T A I A o A A IPAO BRI AR ST, SUSRIREN U, -40°C
~ 85 C MM IR G M At 71 S RAFIIEMC IR AE, (% R0
HAEES DA P RaE m i TAERIRE T

Rl DC 9~48V:
IP40 (#1455, JoRmBEE, Fufaliisg

SR B

IEEE 802.3 10BaseT

IEEE 802.3u  100BaseT

IEEE 802.3z 1000BaseFX, IEEE 802.3ab 1000BaseT
ket

B E : 18Gbps

MACHiAEZR : 4K

&0

TIHE : 1000Mbps(H A% SC,FC,STHI%)

TFJKHEE : 10/100/1000Mbps E3E R, Full/Half X T A%, % #MDI/MDI-X

LED#47RIT : PWR1,PWR2, L/A
FIREDR
MINHLE : DC 9~48V, b R el e

A ¢ E5E, IPA0BTY

R~F: 135mm*129mm*55mm

EE :850g

AN B

FRIRR

THRREE : -40 ~ 85°C (-40 ~ 185°F)

FETRRLEE © -40 ~ 85°C (40 ~ 185°F)

FRIBARRHREE : 5~ 95% (dFiktdh)

FRERTAE

EREFH (EMD : FCC Part 15/CISPR22 (EN55022) : Class A
ERREEURYE (EMS) :

IEC61000-4-2(ESD) 4%, IEC 61000-4-3 (RS) 3%, IEC 61000-4-4
(EFT) 4% IEC 61000-4-5(Surge) 4%, IEC 61000-4-6(CS) 3%
BilRz) : IEC 60068-2-6

Hipdi : IEC 60068-2-27

BT : IEC 60068-2-32

AIE : CE. FCC. Rohs. LTSS ANMVFINE. AZEBRERE
MTBF (-3 i 1)

FFiE : 500000 h

iR

SRR PRI @ 55

Shenzhen Wintop Optical Technology Co.,LTD.

11F~12F, Senhainuo Kechuang Building,Shilongzai Community,Shiyan Street,Baoan District ,Shenzhen China

Page 1 of 2

Fax: +86-755-86555405 Rev 1.0
Http://www.wintoptec.com Issued Date: 2024-05-07

Tel: +86-755-26641737
E-mail: sales@wintoptec.com



. \v AT RAABRRFRAE

SHENZHEN WIN TOP OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

v
piE Ak
1000BaseFX
Pk 850 nm 1310 /1550nm
BAREDE -3 dBm 0dBm
B/NRIET)E -9 dBm -10dBm
el R -19 dBm 22 dBm
BT 10 dB 12 dB
AL B 550 m 20 km
fioritlie -3 dBm -3dBm
PR (mm)
=y
'-%é, 346
'?fﬁ"g. : 24.6
i "—é 2
@ ] o 29
G¥
- 2 TBIT5]
; = .
@ s @
-®

1382
1382

129

©
©

53

WaEER

Gipnitiitey
10/100BaseT 10/100/1000BaseT
- 8

(o EEER — )
Loll UK A2 5L
et
Ut =4, @& F
WERAIE—TK

1

RS219-1GF8GT

Shenzhen Wintop Optical Technology Co.,LTD.

11F~12F, Senhainuo Kechuang Building,Shilongzai Community, Shiyan Street,Baoan District ,Shenzhen China Page 2 of 2
Tel: +86-755-26641737 Fax: +86-755-86555405 Rev 1.0

E-mail: sales@wintoptec.com Http://www.wintoptec.com Issued Date: 2024-05-07



" BRUITREABEERFRAS

SHENZHEN WIN TOP OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. [

»» W

RS219-1GF8GT
9 i MV PURRREEL, 7 1 TR0 8 TR O

A1 AT EBOED, 8T IR FBAHR O

HL 152 # 10/100/1000Mbps [ 3E B, 332 £ MDI/MDIX
&M L FEE DC 9~48V

EMC Tk 4 2% e 75 Vb ife

FAT P40 Bidr (5552, PiskIRah M REURE
iEM-40°C~85C TAE¥HS

CEFe

RS219-1GF8GT &t Je AN WAL, FCM, 20, AilA L TAlA
R R F FRE A DRSS, 7= 1 ATk Rk A8
AR I L, B e B S i ) DL S KR T A 5, DRI R,

| = s 5

IR, 8ATIkAL;
AITE-40 ~ 85 “C il FE R AECTAE:

T A I A o A A IPAO BRI AR ST, SUSRIREN U, -40°C
~ 85 C MM IR G M At 71 S RAFIIEMC IR AE, (% R0
HAEES DA P RaE m i TAERIRE T

Rl DC 9~48V:
IP40 (#1455, JoRmBEE, Fufaliisg

SR B

IEEE 802.3 10BaseT

IEEE 802.3u  100BaseT

IEEE 802.3z 1000BaseFX, IEEE 802.3ab 1000BaseT
ket

B E : 18Gbps

MACHiAEZR : 4K

&0

TIHAE : 1000Mbps(H AL SFPHiE)

TFJKHEE : 10/100/1000Mbps E3E R, Full/Half X T A%, % #MDI/MDI-X

LED#47RIT : PWR1,PWR2, L/A
FIREDR
MINHLE : DC 9~48V, b R el e

A ¢ E5E, IPA0BTY

R~F: 135mm*129mm*55mm

EE :850g

AN B

FRIRR

THRREE : -40 ~ 85°C (-40 ~ 185°F)

FETRRLEE © -40 ~ 85°C (-40 ~ 185°F)

FRIBARRHREE : 5~ 95% (dFiktdh)

FRERTAE

EREFH (EMD : FCC Part 15/CISPR22 (EN55022) : Class A
ERREEURYE (EMS) :

IEC61000-4-2(ESD) 4%, IEC 61000-4-3 (RS) 3%, IEC 61000-4-4
(EFT) 4% IEC 61000-4-5(Surge) 4%, IEC 61000-4-6(CS) 3%
BilRz) : IEC 60068-2-6

Hipdi : IEC 60068-2-27

BT : IEC 60068-2-32

AIE : CE. FCC. Rohs. LTSS ANMVFINE. AZEBRERE
MTBF (-3 i 1)

FFiE : 500000 h

iR

SRR PRI @ 55

Shenzhen Wintop Optical Technology Co.,LTD.

11F~12F, Senhainuo Kechuang Building,Shilongzai Community,Shiyan Street,Baoan District ,Shenzhen China

Page 1 of 2

Fax: +86-755-86555405 Rev 1.0
Http://www.wintoptec.com Issued Date: 2024-05-07

Tel: +86-755-26641737
E-mail: sales@wintoptec.com



. \v AT RAABRRFRAE

SHENZHEN WIN TOP OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

v
piE Ak
1000BaseFX
Pk 850 nm 1310 /1550nm
BAREDE -3 dBm 0dBm
BUNRIETNHR -9 dBm -10dBm
el R -19 dBm 22 dBm
BTG 10 dB 12 dB
AL B 550 m 20 km
AR -3 dBm -3dBm
PR (mm)
e
'@ﬁ? 346
943:%‘ i 24.6
L & A
b © 1
—— 2 |
2' L TEIG]
: T :
© s ] @
-®

138.2
1382

12%

©
©

S5 | L 135

WaER

Gipnitiitey
10/100BaseT 10/100/1000BaseT
- 8

(o EEER — )
Loll UK A2 5L
et
Ut =4, @& F
WERAIE—TK

1

RS219-1GF8GT

Shenzhen Wintop Optical Technology Co.,LTD.

11F~12F, Senhainuo Kechuang Building,Shilongzai Community, Shiyan Street,Baoan District ,Shenzhen China Page 2 of 2
Tel: +86-755-26641737 Fax: +86-755-86555405 Rev 1.0

E-mail: sales@wintoptec.com Http://www.wintoptec.com Issued Date: 2024-05-07



